BLACK & DECKER BDCJS18N-XJ
Cordless Jigsaw Solo 18V
SKU: IT54678
€69.00
Specifications
Τechnical Specifications
Voltage:18V
No load speed: 0-2500 rpm/min
Blade regression: 19 mm
Tilted cut: 0-22.5-45º
Accepts U and T type blades: T (T-Shank), U (Universal)
Blade Guard for safety
Soft grip
Vibrations: 6 m/s²
Dust extraction for cleaner cuts
Pending action for faster cutting
Battery and Charger: Not Included
See HERE the 2.0Ah battery
See HERE the 4.0Ah battery
See HERE the charge of the 2.0Ah up to 4.0Ah batteries
Max wood cutting capacity: 55 mm
Max aluminium cutting capacity: 20 mm
Max metal cutting capacity: 8 mm
General Specifications
Blade guard for improved safety and clear line of sight for accurate cutting
Tool Free Blade Change, Fits both T (T-Shank), U (Universal) Shank Blades
Compact & Lightweight, for greater comfort and control in use
Locking switch for greater comfort during prolonged cutting
Variable speed
Included in the Box
1 Wood cutting blade
Weight
Weight: 2.2 kg